
Edgewood Elementary Dates to Remember – 2021/2022 

2021 
Tuesday, September 7 School begins 
Friday, September 17 Terry Fox Run  
Thursday, September 23 Meet the Teacher & Welcome Event 
Friday, September 24 Student photos 
Monday, September 27 Non-Instructional Day – School Closed 
Thursday, September 30 Orange Shirt Day 
Tuesday, October 5 Early Dismissal @ 1:35 pm (Staff Planning) 
Monday, October 11 Thanksgiving Day – School Closed 
Friday, October 22 Non-Instructional Day – Schools Closed Province Wide 
Friday, October 29 Halloween/Costume Parade 
Monday, November 1 Student photo retakes 
Wednesday, November 10 Remembrance Day Assembly  
Thursday, November 11 Remembrance Day - School Closed 
Friday, November 12 Non-Instructional Day – School Closed 
Wednesday, November 17 Early dismissal @ 1:35pm (Conferences) 
Friday, November 19 Challenge/Maker Day #1 
Friday, December 17 Last Day of school before Winter Break 
December 20 – 31 Winter Break  

 
2022 

Monday, January 3 School Re-opens 
Friday, January 28 Challenge/Maker Day #2 
Monday, February 21 Family Day – School Closed 
Thursday, February 24 Pink Shirt Day 
Friday, February 25 Non-Instructional Day – School Closed 
Thursday, March 10  Early dismissal @ 1:35pm (Conferences) 
March 14 – March 25 Spring Break  
Monday, March 28 School Re-Opens  
Friday, April 15 Good Friday - School Closed 
Monday, April 18 Easter Monday - School Closed 
Wednesday, April 20 Ready, Set, Learn 
Friday, May 6 Non-Instructional Day – School Closed 
Thursday, May 19 Welcome to Kindergarten  
Monday, May 23 Victoria Day - School Closed  
Wednesday, May 25 Parent Appreciation  
Friday, May 27 Challenge/Maker Day #3 
Monday, May 30 Non-Instructional Day – School Closed 
Friday, June 17 Grade 7 Farewell Celebration 
Tuesday, June 21 Grey Wolves Fun Day 
Wednesday, June 22 Year End Assembly 
Thursday, June 23 Last Day of School, Early Dismissal @ 1:35pm (Staff  
                          Planning) 
Friday, June 24 Administrative Day 

See the Edgewood School web site for calendar updates  


